Form PTO-1595 1-31-92



06-24-2005 103027847

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

Our Ref.: 1114-202

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Service

Commissioner of Patents

P.O. Box 1450

6/2015

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please	se record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Akihiko KAWAHARA				
Tadayuki SAWAI	Name: SHARP KABUSHIKI KAISHA			
Kazuya KOREMATU	Internal Address: Street Address: 22-22, Nagaike-cho, Abeno-ku			
Toru NISHIKAWA	Street Address: 22-22, Nagaike-cho, Abeno-ku			
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?				
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Osaka-shi, Osaka			
	State/Country: Japan			
☐ Security Assignment ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other	Zip: <u>545-8522</u>			
Execution Date: June 13, 2005	Additional name/s & address/es attached? Yes No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution	date of the application is:			
· A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).			
(1) 11/079,883	(1)			
(2)	(2)			
(3)	(3)			
Additional numbers att	ached Yes No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications & patents involved: 1			
concerning document should be mailed:				
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (8021) \$40.00			
Name: H. Warren Burnam, Jr.	⊠ Enclosed			
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140			
Internal Address.	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any			
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	deficiency in the fee(s) filed, or asserted to be filed, or which			
901 North Glebe Road	should have been filed herewith (or with any paper thereafter			
11th Floor	filed in this application by this firm) to our Account No.			
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22203	14-1140.			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
 Statements and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informat of the original document. 	ion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
H. Warren Burnam, Jr.	June 20, 2005			
Name of Person Signing Signat	ure Date			
Reg. No. 29,366	nal cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]			
MGE MEYENET 00000003 11079833				

965911

62189 65R 00 III / US X
Case No. :1114-202

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

	ASSIGN	INIENT OF U.S. PA	MICHIL APPL	ICATION	
	Akihiko KA	WAHARA			
	Tadayuki S.	AWAI			
(Inventors)	Kazuya KOR	EMATU			
	Toru NISHI	KAWA			
	In consid	leration of the sum of o	ne dollar (\$1.00) and other g	ood and valuable
		aid to each of the unde		dersigned agr	ee(s) to assign, and
45 - 1		ign, transfer and set ov			-
(Assignee)		SHIKI KAISHA		orporation of	
(Address)		aike-cho, Abend	o-ku, Osak	ca-sni, O	saka
	545-8522 J		\		ha distance di Indonesia Soci
		gnated as the Assignee s, its territories, depend			ht, title and interest for
		atent and any Letters F			
(Title)	-рриотично по гр			-, g · · ·	
` ,	NON-MAGNE	TIC SINGLE COM	PONENT DEV	ELOPING	DEVICE
	for which the und	lersigned has (have) ex	recuted on ever	n date herewit	h an application for
		ted States of America o	r, if not on ever	n date, then ha	as executed on
	1. 1. 1		filed U.S. applic	ation Serial N	No. <u>11/079₃883</u> , on
	March 15; 20		antion of accies	mont of this i-	wention to said
		l acknowledges an obliq ime the invention was r		ment of this if	IVEHUOH (O SAIO
Tho	•			to necessar.	is connection with
		e(s) to execute all paper ace which may be decla			
		parate assignments in c			
		or expedient and furth			
		visions of the Internation			
Property or s	imilar agreements				
		e(s) to perform all affirm	ative acts which	h may be nece	essary to obtain a
grant of a val	id United States pa	atent to the Assignee.			
The	undersigned hereb	y authorize(s) and requ	iest(s) the Com	missioner of I	Patents to issue
		United States resulting			
		ons thereof to the said			
		eas (they have) full right executed and will not e			
	, ,				
		y grant(s) the firm of N			
		dentification which may ses Patent Office for red			
		neys Nixon & Vanderhy			
		SSIGNEE with respect			
In wi	tness whereof, exe	ecuted by the undersign	ed on the date	(s) opposite th	e undersigned
signature(s).	,	,			3
_					
Date <u>June</u>	13, 2005	Signature of inventor	(Akihiko l	KAWAHARA)	Akihiko Kawafuar
Date June	13, 2005	Signature of inventor	(Tadayuki	SAWAI)	Jadaguke fawal
					2. 2/
Date June	13; 2005	Signature of inventor	(Kazuya l	KOREMATU)	Kazuya Koremaca
Data Torra	12 2005		/m >7.T	~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0. 7.00
Date June	13; 2005	oignature of inventor	(Toru NI	SHIKAWA)	Tadayuki Lawal Kanuya Koreman Toru Kishikawa
Witnessed by	/: Date				
Witnessed by	r Date				

264637

PATENT REEL: 016708 FRAME: 0725